HANDICAP TROPHY

Liz Copley & Colin Beesley

David Halford & lan Argyle

Bob Law & lan Darch

Bill Rosie & Richard Chamings

Jenny Vale & Robert Harris

Sue Deakin & Christine Greatbatch
Trish Mann & Sally Kelly

Eleanor Greaves & Paul Greaves
Chad Chadwick & Philip Morgan
Simon Smith & Sue Evans

Sylvia Tudor-Hughes & Pat Lancaster
Mike Dean & John King

David Brown & Rachel Ward
Jonathan Price & Richard Greenwood
John Chadaway & Terry Collins
Louise Wilson & Sarah Wenden

Ann Sutherland & Carole Adamek

Round 4

Gross
Score

66.43
60.39
62.01
59.74
46.07
45.00
46.43
53.57
52.50
50.97
32.79
46.75
48.93
48.93
44.29
48.93
35.00

Handicap

-6.17
-2.23
-5.57
-4.54
5.69
6.00
4.50
-3.59
-3.03
-2.64
13.73
-0.83
-3.77
-4.13
0.40
-5.40
1.60

Handicap based on % above or below 50% on average results from this year

Nett
Score

60.26
58.16
56.44
55.20
51.76
51.00
50.93
49.98
49.47
48.33
46.52
45.92
45.16
44.80
44.69
43.53
36.60



