

HANDICAP TROPHY Round 4

	Gross Score	Handicap	Nett Score
Liz Copley & Colin Beesley	66.43	-6.17	60.26
David Halford & Ian Argyle	60.39	-2.23	58.16
Bob Law & Ian Darch	62.01	-5.57	56.44
Bill Rosie & Richard Chamings	59.74	-4.54	55.20
Jenny Vale & Robert Harris	46.07	5.69	51.76
Sue Deakin & Christine Greatbatch	45.00	6.00	51.00
Trish Mann & Sally Kelly	46.43	4.50	50.93
Eleanor Greaves & Paul Greaves	53.57	-3.59	49.98
Chad Chadwick & Philip Morgan	52.50	-3.03	49.47
Simon Smith & Sue Evans	50.97	-2.64	48.33
Sylvia Tudor-Hughes & Pat Lancaster	32.79	13.73	46.52
Mike Dean & John King	46.75	-0.83	45.92
David Brown & Rachel Ward	48.93	-3.77	45.16
Jonathan Price & Richard Greenwood	48.93	-4.13	44.80
John Chadaway & Terry Collins	44.29	0.40	44.69
Louise Wilson & Sarah Wenden	48.93	-5.40	43.53
Ann Sutherland & Carole Adamek	35.00	1.60	36.60

Handicap based on % above or below 50% on average results from this year